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General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2006898 SHEEN.A Christian/Latin 1 826.740 Withheld

2 2006817 ANJANA GOPAN Hindu/General 1 821.800

3 2006894 JAWAHAR ROBERT R M Christian/OBX 1 821.080 Withheld

4 2006863 CHRISTO SOJAN Christian/EWS 1 806.860

5 2006891 AVANI PANICKAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 803.360

6 2006858 HARSHA S Hindu/General 1 788.580

7 2006877 AISWARYA LAKSHMI Hindu/EWS 1 786.390

8 2006828 ALFIYA ASHARAF Islam/Muslim 1 784.670

9 2006818 ANUJA DAS Hindu/OBH 1 779.640 Withheld

10 2006872 SYAMANTH SIVAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 775.830

11 2006826 ANUSREE S Hindu/EWS 1 769.710

12 2006820 SANTHANU D PILLAI Hindu/General 1 763.690

13 2006888 GANGA A S Hindu/General 1 755.360 Withheld

14 2006822 CHINTUMOL JOSEPH Christian/EWS 1 742.110

15 2006846 BIBINRAJ R Hindu/Ezhava 1 735.890 Withheld

16 2006853 VARSHA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 731.810

17 2006833 ABIN KC Christian/General 1 731.750

18 2006896 SIDHARTH K NAIR Hindu/General 1 723.210 Withheld

19 2006819 ANUMOD P Hindu/General 1 719.580

20 2006844 AJAY BENNY Christian/General 1 719.240

21 2006879 VISHNU PRASAD P Hindu/OBH 1 718.240

22 2006840 ABHIRAMI SURENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 710.060 Withheld

23 2006874 AVANI D Hindu/Ezhava 1 706.810 Withheld
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24 2006895 A J BHARATH Hindu/General 1 706.150 Withheld

25 2006870 THASNI NV Islam/Muslim 1 687.270 Withheld

26 2006842 ABHIRAMI S Hindu/EWS 1 684.060

27 2006851 ABHISHEK S D Hindu/General 1 682.270

28 2006830 ASWIN SABU Hindu/SC 1 679.660

29 2006892 SHUHAIB CS Islam/Muslim 1 678.720

30 2006859 ARUNDHATHY T P Hindu/OBH 1 676.930

31 2006885 APPU ABHINAV K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 661.700

32 2006850 SREETHU BALU Hindu/Ezhava 1 659.850

33 2006809 ATHIRA SURENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 657.290 Withheld

34 2006823 MANU MARTIN PAUL Christian/EWS 1 653.180 Withheld

35 2006821 GEORGY JOHNY Christian/General 1 653.030

36 2006883 ARYAMOL P
VASUDEVAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 651.200

37 2006890 SAJITHA SENABABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 637.550

38 2006881 GOPIKA SURESH Hindu/General 1 635.370

39 2006878 MUHAMMED RASHID PH Islam/Muslim 1 620.310

40 2006812 CHRISTEENA JOSE.P Christian/General 1 602.920

41 2006838 MUHAMED SHABEEB V Islam/Muslim 1 602.360 Withheld

42 2006824 RENJITH SIJU Hindu/EWS 1 583.720

43 2006866 MOHAMAD FAYIS K V Islam/Muslim 1 583.130

44 2006871 GAYATHRI M Hindu/Ezhava 1 580.570

45 2006814 MUHZIN HASHIM Islam/Muslim 1 573.130

46 2006884 RAFA RAHMAN K P Islam/Muslim 1 535.730

47 2006867 SAFWAN S Islam/Muslim 1 534.800 Withheld

48 2006834 ANEETH P AJAYAGOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 514.110

49 2006839 ASHIMA ASHOK C Hindu/OBH 1 495.470

50 2006882 NIZAM P H Islam/Muslim 1 491.410

51 2006829 ABHAYKRISHNA M M Hindu/Ezhava 1 481.040

52 2006857 HAFEEFA A K Islam/Muslim 1 458.070
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53 2006843 MUHAMMED RINSHAD E
P Islam/Muslim 1 386.670

54 2006897 JASMIN P K Islam/Muslim 1 377.710 Withheld

55 2006864 EMIL THOMAS MATHEW Christian/EWS 1 370.780

56 2006847 ARUN NARAYANAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 350.630

57 2006849 MOHAMMED SHIBILI K Islam/Muslim 1 321.820
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1 2006891 AVANI PANICKAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 803.360

2 2006872 SYAMANTH SIVAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 775.830

3 2006846 BIBINRAJ R Hindu/Ezhava 1 735.890 Withheld

4 2006853 VARSHA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 731.810

5 2006840 ABHIRAMI SURENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 710.060 Withheld

6 2006874 AVANI D Hindu/Ezhava 1 706.810 Withheld

7 2006885 APPU ABHINAV K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 661.700

8 2006850 SREETHU BALU Hindu/Ezhava 1 659.850

9 2006809 ATHIRA SURENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 657.290 Withheld

10 2006883 ARYAMOL P VASUDEVAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 651.200

11 2006890 SAJITHA SENABABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 637.550

12 2006871 GAYATHRI M Hindu/Ezhava 1 580.570

13 2006834 ANEETH P AJAYAGOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 514.110

14 2006829 ABHAYKRISHNA M M Hindu/Ezhava 1 481.040

15 2006847 ARUN NARAYANAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 350.630
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1 2006828 ALFIYA ASHARAF Islam/Muslim 1 784.670

2 2006870 THASNI NV Islam/Muslim 1 687.270 Withheld

3 2006892 SHUHAIB CS Islam/Muslim 1 678.720

4 2006878 MUHAMMED RASHID PH Islam/Muslim 1 620.310

5 2006838 MUHAMED SHABEEB V Islam/Muslim 1 602.360 Withheld

6 2006866 MOHAMAD FAYIS K V Islam/Muslim 1 583.130

7 2006814 MUHZIN HASHIM Islam/Muslim 1 573.130

8 2006884 RAFA RAHMAN K P Islam/Muslim 1 535.730

9 2006867 SAFWAN S Islam/Muslim 1 534.800 Withheld

10 2006882 NIZAM P H Islam/Muslim 1 491.410

11 2006857 HAFEEFA A K Islam/Muslim 1 458.070

12 2006843 MUHAMMED RINSHAD E P Islam/Muslim 1 386.670

13 2006897 JASMIN P K Islam/Muslim 1 377.710 Withheld

14 2006849 MOHAMMED SHIBILI K Islam/Muslim 1 321.820
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Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2006898 SHEEN.A Christian/Latin 1 826.740 Withheld
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1 2006818 ANUJA DAS Hindu/OBH 1 779.640 Withheld

2 2006879 VISHNU PRASAD P Hindu/OBH 1 718.240

3 2006859 ARUNDHATHY T P Hindu/OBH 1 676.930

4 2006839 ASHIMA ASHOK C Hindu/OBH 1 495.470
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1 2006894 JAWAHAR ROBERT R M Christian/OBX 1 821.080 Withheld
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1 2006863 CHRISTO SOJAN Christian/EWS 1 806.860

2 2006877 AISWARYA LAKSHMI Hindu/EWS 1 786.390

3 2006826 ANUSREE S Hindu/EWS 1 769.710

4 2006822 CHINTUMOL JOSEPH Christian/EWS 1 742.110

5 2006842 ABHIRAMI S Hindu/EWS 1 684.060

6 2006823 MANU MARTIN PAUL Christian/EWS 1 653.180 Withheld

7 2006824 RENJITH SIJU Hindu/EWS 1 583.720

8 2006864 EMIL THOMAS MATHEW Christian/EWS 1 370.780
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1 2006830 ASWIN SABU Hindu/SC 1 679.660
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